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PRY DATE 4/17/2017 DISTRICT 152 PAGE 1
EDUCATION
VENDOR # VENDOR NAME & ADDRESS F/P ITEM
P.0. ¥ INVOICE 4 & INVOICE DATE TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
3280 ARA ACADEMY
EXP 25404 3/27/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO TMH 10 4120 391 99 42 9,650.40
SUB-TOTAL 9,630.40
10624 ALFRED G. RONAN, LTD
EXP MARCH 2017 4/07/2017 B 1 DPUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER CONTRACT 10 2310 390 10 44 5,000.00
EXP APRIL 2017 4/07/2017 B 2 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER CONTRACT 10 2310 3%0 10 44 5,000,00
5UB-TOTAL 10,000.00
1940 ALLTOWN BUS SERVICE
EXP 152255 3/01/2017 B 6 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 630 9% 4902 2,470.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,470.00
10222 AMERICAN ARBITRATION ASSOCIATION, INC.
EXP 011700015743 3/22/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT LEGAL 10 2310 318 99 44 275.00
SUB-TOTAL 275.00
1373 ANDERSON-BATTS, NELITHA
E¥P EXP REPCRT 3/27/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MIG T/1 10 2210 3%0 99 43001 14.00
SUB-TOTAL 4.00
7888 ANDREWS PRINTING
E¥P 58349 2/24/2017 B 1 SUPPLIES ADMIN CENTER SUPPLIES 10 2310 410 10 44 73.00
SUB-TOTAL 73.00
5862 AP PRIVATE DETECTIVE AGENCY
E¥P 4680 4/03/2017 B 1 SUPPLIES ADMIN CENTER SUPPLIES 10 2310 410 10 44 260.00
SUB-TOTAL 260.00
8435 BAYMONT INN
EXP 031617 3/30/2017 B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT SUPPLIES 10 1500 410 9% 28 3,192.00
SUB-TOTAL 3,192.00
3328 BLEDSOE, MARANDIA
P TXP REPORT 2/21/2017 3 1 DUR SERVICES DISTRICT CON/MTG T/1 10 2210 390 99 43001 17.50
SUB-TOTAL 17.50
3130 BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING
EYP 1870 4/01/2017 5 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER 10 2150 390 9% 32 16,707.50
SUB-TOTAL 16,707.50
6535 BROOKFIELD 700
E¥P 51617 4/03/2017 B 1 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 99 4302 575.00
EXP 51617R 4/03/2017 3 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT MISC PRE-K 10 1110 3%0 99 37051 3,243.00
SUB-TOTAL 3,918.00
4284 CDW-G
L¥P 170739 HEJ318 3/15/2017 P B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 467.27
EX? 170739 HDL1489 3/09/2017 B 2 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 149.37
SUB-TOTAL 616.64
8642 CEC
EXZ 170718 R235190 3/17/2017 P B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 46201 95.00
EXP 170718 R235191 3/17/2011 B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 46201 450.00
SUR-TOTAL 545,00
5926 CBICAGO KIDS COMPANY
EXP 05654799 3/28/2017 B 1 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 690 99 4902 416,00
SUB-TOTAL 416.00
887 CLASSROOM DIRECT
E¥P 170723 208117929123 3/08/2017 F B 1 SUPPLIES BRYANT SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 1 1 98,50
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3251 CLASSROOM TECHNOLOGIES, LLC
1544
1532

9498 CRYSTAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS, INC.

3/19/2017
3/06/2017

FEB/MAR 2017 4/04/2017
§714 DE LA TORRE, ELIDA N.

10/16-1/5/17 3/29/2017
4428 DR. COMPUTER LLC

211 2/28/2011

535 E.C.H.0. JOINT AGREEMENT

171940-152-8 3/01/2017
5579 FUN SERVICES
52517 4/11/2017
052217 4/11/2017
860 GBC
170795 2614693 3/22/2017
11183 GOLDEN CORRAL
3152017 3/15/2017
425 GOPHER SPORT
170621 9271404 2/14/2017
170621 322076CM 2/14/20117
7600 GORDON FOOD SERVICE
166180882 3/15/2011
766180892 3/16/2017
766180892 3/16/2017
176491919 3/09/2017
176491919 3/09/2017
176491917 3/09/2017
176491917 3/09/2017
766181005 3/20/2017
766181005 3/20/2017
176735220 3/21/2017
176735220 3/21/2017
766181026 3/21/2017
766181026 3/21/2017
766181093 3/21/2017
766181093 3/21/2017
766181132 3/24/2011

DISTRICT 152 PAGE 2
EDUCATION
F/p ITEM
TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
SUB-TQTAL 98.50
B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 7,500.00
B 2 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 500.00
SUB-TOTAL 8,000.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER PROF SER 10 2520 311 10 31 6,387.50
SUB-TOTAL 6,387.50
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT PROF/TECH 10 1200 318 99 24 .250.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,250.00
B 1 DUR SERVICES DISTRICT TECHNOLOGY 10 2210 391 93 45 33,075.00
SUB-TOTAL 33,075.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT ECHO CO-0P 10 4120 392 99 42 17,342:32
SUB-TOTAL 11,312.32
B 1 SUPPLIES ANGELOU SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 2 2 1,500.00
B 2 SUPPLIES LOWELL SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 5 5 1,030.00
SUB-TOTAL 2,550.00
F B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT TECHHOLOGY 10 1110 410 99 45 282.59
SUB-TOTAL 282.59
B 1 SUPPLIES DISTRICT SUPPLIES 10 1500 410 9% 28 320.00
SUB-TOTAL 320.00
P B 1 SUPPLIES BRYANT SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 1 1 2,906.90
F B 2 SUPPLIES BRYANT SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 1 1 75,99~
SUB-TOTAL 2,830.91
B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 416 ¢ 39 15.09
3 2 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 849.99
B 3 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 4.49
B 4 SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 2 3% 1,170.75
B 5 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOCD 10 2560 410 2 39 421.10
B 6 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 949.41
B 7 SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 1 39 1,468.46
B8 SUPPLIES BROCKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 3195
B 9 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 £10 9§ 39 176.13
B 10 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 416 9 39 2,036.86
B 11 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 527.11
B 12 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM 5PLS 10 2560 411 9 3% 52.38
B 13 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 824.20
B 14 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 3¢ 1,182.05
B 15 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 3¢ 190.38
B 16 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 211.11
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B 17 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 428.39
B 18 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 1,309.48
3 19 SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM 3PLS 10 2560 411 2 39 42.02
B 20 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 42,02
B 21 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1,896.30
B 22 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 1,203.96
B 23 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 5 39 42,07
B 24 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 & 39 86.82
B 25 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 1,359.64
B 26 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 1,302.48
B 27 SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 39 49.02
B 28 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 201,30
B 29 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 769.74
B 30 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 3% 307.68
B 31 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411§ 39 195.54
B 32 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 111.06
B 33 SUPPLIES BROCKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 755.50
B 34 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 708.46
3 35 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 5 39 1,170.75
B 36 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 137.03
3 37 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 98,96
B 38 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 1425783
B 39 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411§ 39 61.56
3 40 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 92.73
B 41 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 890.43
B 42 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 585.09
B 43 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 1,383.93
B 44 SUPPLIES BROCKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 44,80
B 45 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 38 55,46
B 46 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 797.12
B 47 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 83.07
B 48 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 15.06
B 49 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHEM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 3,094.51
B 50 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 38 3,547.42
B 51 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 2,396.47
3 52 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 109.38
B 53 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 39,88
B 54 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 38 924,18
B 55 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FQOD 10 2560 410 7 39 708. 46
B 56 SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 39 1,064,711
B 57 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 35.97
B 58 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 880.60
B 59 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 977.00
B 60 SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 39 53.73
B 61 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 8 39 53.73
B 62 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 971.00
B 63 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 711.44
B 64 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 52.92
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EXP 766180567 3/02/2017 B 65 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 561.06
EXP 166180567 3/02/2017 B 66 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 686.14
EXP 766180377 2/23/2017 B 67 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 147,14
EXP 766180377 2/23/2017 B 68§ SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 1,988.10
ZXp 176182271 2/23/2017 B 6% SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 977,00
e 176182271 2/23/2017 B 70 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 #11 5 3% 53.73
EXP 166180427 2/24/2017 B 71 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 143,24
LxP 7661804217 2/24/2017 3 72 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 406.96
EXP 176182280 2/23/2017 B 73 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 1,303.01
ZXP 176182280 2/23/2017 3 74 SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 1 39 71.64
E¥P 176033839 2/16/2017 B 75 SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 1 39 106.04
E¥P 176033839 2/16/2017 B 76 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 1,144 46
EXP 176182275 2/23/2017 B 77 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1,303.01
EXP 176182275 2/23/2017 B 78 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 .64
E¥P 176182271 2/23/2017 B 79 SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 2 39 53.73
E¥p 176182277 2/23/2017 B 80 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 977.00
E¥P 176787916 3/23/2017 B 81 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 8,364.10
EXP 176787916 3/23/2017 3 82 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 331.28
EXP 176033834 2/16/2017 B 83 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 265.10
EXP 176033834 2/16/2017 B 84 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 5,419,80
E¥P 766180210 2/16/2017 B 85 SUPPLIES BROCKS FQOD 10 2560 410 9 39 652.14
E¥P 766180210 2/16/2017 B 86 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 48,97
EXP 766180234 2/17/2017 B 87 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 89.94
EXP 766180234 2/17/2011 B 88 SUPPLIFS BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 797.58
AP 175977332 2/14/2017 B 89 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 1,643.01
EXP 175977332 2/14/2017 B 90 SUPPLIES BRYANT LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 1 39 386.72
EXP 766180331 2/21/2011 B 91 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 53.64
EXP 766180331 2/21/2017 B 92 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 135.56
EXP 766180343 2/22/2017 B 93 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 4,658.50
EXP 766180343 2/22/2017 B 94 SUPPLIES BROOKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 157.33
EXP 175977338 2/14/2017 B 95 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 8 39 339.78
EXP 175977338 2/14/2017 B 96 SUPPLIES WEITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 § 39 1,172.62
EXP 176033840 2/16/2017 B 97 SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8 39 842,39
EXP 176033840 2/16/2017 B 98 SUPPLIES WHITTIER LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 8 39 79.53
e 175977331 2/14/20117 B 9% SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 3% 339.78
EXP 175977331 2/14/2017 B 100 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FQOD 10 2560 410 7 39 1,172.62
EXP 176033832 2/16/2017 B 101 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 688.70
E¥P 176033832 2/16/2017 B 102 SUPPLIES SANDBURG LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 7 39 79.53
EiP 176033838 2/16/2017 B 103 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 5 39 79.53
EXP 176033838 2/16/2017 B 104 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 842.3%
EXP 175977329 2/14/2017 B 105 SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 1,203.08
EXP 175977329 2/14/2017 B 106 SUPPLIES LOWELL LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 5 39 339.78
EXP 176033834 2/16/2017 B 107 SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 2 39 19.53
EXP 176033836 2/16/2017 B 108 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 842.39
EXP 175977340 2/14/2017 B 109 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 1,172.62
EXP 175977340 2/14/2017 B 110 SUPPLIES ANGELOU LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 2 39 339,78
EXP 176033831 2/16/2017 B 111 SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 106.04
EXP 176033831 2/16/2017 B 112 SUPPLIES BOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 3% 1,144,146
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175977331 2/14/2017
175977337 2/14/2017
176182279 2/23/2017
176182279 2/23/2017
766180310 2/21/2017
176125736 2/21/2017
175830207 2/017/2017
1758834386 2/08/2017
176126744 2/21/2017
176126739 2/21/2017
176126746 2/21/2017
766180410 2/24/2017
766180409 2/24/2017
766180399 2/23/2017
8448451CH 2/21/2017
176126745 2/21/2017
176334350 3/02/2017
176277838 2/28/2017
176334363 3/02/2017
1762778317 2/28/2017
76334348 3/02/2017
176277841 2/28/2017
176334354 3/02/2017
766180525 3/01/2017
176277835 2/28/2017
176126743 2/21/2017
176277842 2/28/2017
176277847 2/28/2017
176126740 2/21/2017
766180733 3/09/2017
766180704 3/08/2017
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766180495 2/28/2017
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176586786 3/14/2017
176878081 3/28/2017
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766181055 3/22/2017
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SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 1,643.01
SUPPLIES HOLMES LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 4 39 386.72
SUPPLIES BROCKS LUNCHRM SPLS 10 2560 411 9 39 179.10
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 3,378.87
SUPPLIES BROOKS FGOD 10 2560 410 9 39 4,822.02
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 1) 2560 410 ¢ 39 4,003.96
SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 1,091.07
SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2360 410 1 39 860.38
SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 250 410 2 39 368.52
SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 500.62
SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 368.52
SUPPLIES BRCOKS FCOD 10 2560 410 9 39 26.41
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 638.47
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 ¢ 39 267.10
.SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 15.94-
SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 500.62
SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 1,085.00
SUPPLIES BRYANT FQOD 10 2560 410 1 39 2,004.58
SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 609.33
SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 1,492.35
SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 152.81
SUPPLIES SANDBURG FCOD 10 2560 410 7 39 1,492.35
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2360 410 ¢ 39 4,014.95
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 19.98
SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOCD 10 2560 410 & 39 1,492.35
SUPPLIES WHITTIER FOOD 10 2560 410 8§ 38 368.52
SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 2,004.58
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 5,598.10
SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 250 410 7 3¢ 368.52
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 192.12
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 2,141.5
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 79.29
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 11.98
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 % 39 125511
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 9.98
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 74.35
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 416 9 39 5,466.61
SUPPLIES BRGOKS FOOD 10 2360 410 9 39 4,316.08
SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 526.71
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 59.26
SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 526.71
SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 3¢ 145,68
SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 526.71
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 880.85
SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 3% 189.72
SUPPLIES LOWELL FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 1,731.03
SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 5 39 4,777.88
SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 2,805.33
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E¥P 176639546 3/16/2017 B 161 SUPPLIES BRYANT FOOD 10 2560 410 1 39 861,14
EXP 176639540 3/16/2017 R 167 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 489.72
EXP 176586780 3/14/2017 B 163 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 1,760.23
EXP 176334361 3/02/2017 B 164 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 752.81
EXP 176277844 2/28/2017 B 165 SUPPLIES ANGELOU FOOD 10 2560 410 2 39 1,492.35
Eip 176586784 3/14/2017 B 166 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 2,805.33
EXP 176639539 3/16/2017 B 167 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 861.16
EXP 8495881CHM 3/09/2017 B 168 SUPPLIES HOLMES FOOD 10 2560 410 4 39 12.10-
EXP 176639544 3/16/2017 B 169 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 489.72
EXP 176586778 3/14/2017 B 170 SUPPLIES SANDBURG FOOD 10 2560 410 7 39 1,731.03
Lip 766180925 3/17/20117 B 171 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 219.14
EXP 176639543 3/16/20117 B 172 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 6,343.80
e 766180934 3/17/2017 3 173 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 83.12
EXP 766179255 1/06/2017 B 174 SUPPLIES BROOKS FOOD 10 2560 410 9 39 51.98
SUB-TOTAL 173,139.6
3532 GWENDOLYN BROOKS SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
E¥P 1617 3/09/20117 B 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 2,286.00
E¥P 1619 3/16/2017 B 2 SUPPLIES BROOKS SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 9 9 1,860,00
E¥P 1620-22 3/17/2017 B 3 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT OTHER 10 1500 390 99 28 540.00
SUB-TOTAL 4,786.00
1305 HAUSER 1770, LLC
EXP 18704 JMI 2/28/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT LEGAL 10 2310 318 %9 44 8,631.00
Z¥p 18870 CLP 4/07/2017 B 2 DPUR SERVICES DISTRICT LEGAL 10 2310 318 9% 44 13,146,00
SUB-TOTAL 21,717.00
4386 HOMEWOOD DISPOSAL SERVICE, INC.
EXP 137 40117 4/01/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES BRYANT SCAVENGER 10 2560 3%0 1 39 339.36
R¥P 156 40117 4/01/2017 B 2 PUR SERVICES ANGELOU SCAVENGER 102560 390 2 39 269.33
E¥P 142 40117 4/01/2017 B 3 PUR SERVICES FIELD SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 3 39 258.56
EXP 146 40117 4/01/2017 B4 PUR SERVICES HOLMES SCAVENGER 10 2560 3%0 4 39 463.24
EXP 151 40117 4/01/2017 B 5 PUR SERVICES LOWELL SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 5 39 425.54
E¥P 160 40117 4/01/2017 B 6 PUR SERVICES RILEY SCAVENGER 10 2560 330 & 39 220,86
EXP 164 40117 4/01/2017 B 7 PUR SERVICES SANDBURG SCAVENGER 10 2560 3% 7 39 263.94
EXP 168 40117 4/01/2017 B 8 DPUR SERVICES WHITTIER SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 8 39 339.40
EXP 131 40117 4/01/2017 3 9 PUR SERVICES BROOKS SCAVENGER 10 2560 390 9 39 840.30
SUB-TOTAL 3,420.53
3590 HPS LLC
EXP LLC13008 3/10/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISIRICT CONTR OTHER 10 2560 392 99 39 3,045.00
SUB-TOTAL 3,045.00
11414 CAMILLE Y HUMES
E¥P 3050 3/07/2017 B 1 PUR SERVICES DISIRICT EARLY CHILD 10 3000 390 100 37051 480.00
IXP 3060 4/03/2017 B 2 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT EARLY CHILD 10 3000 390 100 37051 480.00
EXP 3150 3/07/2017 B 3 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 630 9% 4902 500.00
EXP 3160 4/03/2017 8 4 OTHER OBJECT DISTRICT PRE-K EXPAN. 10 4000 490 39 4902 500.00
SUB-TOTAL 1,960.00
6097 I.A.S.B.
EXP 153389 12/18/2016 B 1 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER SUPT OTH 10 2320 3%0 10 3% 40,00
E¥P 155056 3/02/2017 B 2 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 381 10 44 160.00
EXP 155140 3/02/2017 B 3 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 10 44 40.00




PAY DATE 4/17/2017

VENDOR # YENDOR NAME & ADDRESS
P.0. § TNVOICE # & INVOICE DATE
EYP 155257 3/08/2017
EXP 155288 3/09/2017
1254 I.5.H.2,
EXP 170539 579677 2/11/2017 F
7193 JOHNSON, BREONA
TEP EXP REPORT 3/01/2017
7486 JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY COMPANY, INC.
TYP 170759 1459727 3/22/2017 F
9030 JUST 4 JUMPS SCHOOL AND CARNIVAL
EYP 052517 4/11/2017
10453 KONWICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
EXP 9003363302 3/27/2017
T§p 9003363302 3/27/2017
EXP 9003363302 3/21/2017
EXD 9003363302 3/21/2017
EXP 9002363302 3/21/2017
E¥P 9003363302 3/21/2017
EXP 9003363302 3/27/2017
EXP 9003363302 3/27/2017
LXP 9003363302 3/27/2011
6699 EKONICA MINOLTA PREMIER FINANCE
EXP 66575883 3/08/2017
FiP 66575883 3/08/2017
EXP 66575883 3/08/2017
EXP 66575883 3/08/2017
E¥P 66575883 3/08/2017
TP 66575883 3/08/2017
EXP 66575883 3/08/2017
EXP 56579883 3/08/2017
TP 66575883 3/08/2017
11251 XKUYPERS CONSULTING, INC.
EXP 170774 1345 3/28/2017 F
1532 LAKESHORE TEARNING MATERIALS
EXP 170737 1928720317 3/10/2017 F
1869 LOWELL LONGFELLOW SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
EXP CK REQUEST 4/10/2017
7652 MARTINEZ, GRISELDA
EXP EXP REPORT 3/21/2017

¢ < < PAYABLES PRE-LIST > > >

DISTRICT 152 PAGE T
EDUCATION
F/B ITEM
TYPE NO DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT
3 4 DPUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 391 10 4 40.00
B 5 PUR SERVICES ADMIN CENTER DUES/FEE 10 2310 390 10 M 40.00
SUB-TOTAL 320.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 10 2130 390 99 46201 330.30
SUB-TOTAL 330.30
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT 94-142 RIMIS 10 2210 390 99 46201 324.00
5UB-TOTAL 324,00
B 1 SUPPLIES ANGELOU SUPPLIES 10 1110 410 2 2 444,15
SUB-TOTAL 444,13
5 1 SUPPLIES BROOKS ADMIN SUPPLS 10 1110 411 3 9 3,636.00
SUB-TOTAL 3,638.00
B 1 PUR SERVICES DISTRICT COPIER MAINT 10 2520 352 99 31 1,002.11
B2 PUR SERVICES BROOKS EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 5 9 567.41-
5 3 DUR SERVICES WHITTIER EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 8 8 545.84
B 4 PUR SERVICES HOLMES EQ SERV/SUPP 10 1110 324 4 4 1,329.66